Textile Study Group of New York, Inc.

Application for membership in the TEXTILE STUDY GROUP OF NEW YORK during the program year which begins September 1, 2014, or upon joining, and ends August 31, 2015.

Select one of the following membership levels:		B/W newsletters**.	
☐ Patron – \$500.00* ☐	Donor – \$150.00*	Additional fee covers printing, postage, and handling of multi-page documents only	
Student – \$30.00*	Newsletter Subscription – \$30.00*	(Newsletters**, Directory, etc.). 1–2–3 page documents will be e-mailed.	
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY			
Name		Benefits of Patron, Donor, Full, and Student membership:	
		 attend monthly meetings free-of-charge. 	
Postal mail address		 receive e-mailed, bi-monthly Newsletters** and Reminders; Members' Directory; and other announcements. 	
City / State / Zip / Country		 submit items about personal textile-related activities to the newsletter editor for publication in the Newsletter**. 	
Home phone	Work phone	 show one image of fiber artwork on TSGNN periodically updated web gallery exhibitions 	
		 enter the public exhibitions of fiber art sponsored by TSGNY.*** 	
E-mail address	Web site	 compose appropriate items with photos and links for TSGNY's Facebook page, and positems on TSGNY's e-mailed listserv. 	
Textile-related medium, specialty, interest, or profession		 become eligible for a personal creative journey profile, supervised and edited by th blog editor, and posted on TSGNY's blog. 	
Student Member: Educational institution		In addition, Donor members may bring one (1) guest free-of-charge to a meeting. A Patron may bring two (2) guests to a	
New Member: How did you learn about TSGNY?		meeting and may be invited to dinner with the speaker after a meeting.	
		Newsletter Subscription members: • receive e-mailed, bi-monthly Newsletters**	
We do <u>not</u> share contact data outside TSGNY. □ I do not want to subscribe to the TSGNY e-mail listserv.		and Reminders; Members' Directory; and other announcements.	
Mail your completed regis	tration form, plus a check made out to	may attend one program a year as TSGNY quest	

Textile Study Group of New York, Inc. **Box 3592 • Grand Central Station** New York, NY 10163

Textile Study Group of New York, Inc., to the address below, or

bring your completed form and check to a TSGNY meeting.

Textile Study Group of New York, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation registered with New York State. Your contributions are tax-deductible to the full extent permitted by law.

- may submit items about personal textilerelated activities to the newsletter editor for publication in the Newsletter**.
- · may compose appropriate items with photos and links forTSGNY's Facebook page and post items on TSGNY's e-mailed listserv.

**TSGNY's bi-monthly Newsletter is published in two sections: OTSGNY and Members' Activities, and Museum and Gallery Guide.

***A minimal administrative fee may be charged.